
US
ER

 M
AN

UA
L

@virtufit_fitness
VirtuFit
www.virtufit.com

Power Sled
VF02129



USER MANUAL

02

USER MANUAL

1 (2x) 2 (1x) 3 (1x) 4 (1x)

5 (2x) 6 (8x) M10*60 Bolt 7 (1x) M12*25 Bolt 8 (1x) M12 Washer

9 (16x) M10 Washer 10 (8x) M10 Nut 11 (1x) Rubber Ring
Ø50-Ø70-10

12 (2x) End Cap
Ø35

13 (1x) End Cap
Ø48

TOOLKIT



USER MANUAL

03

USER MANUAL

1

1

2

3

6

6

9

9

8
9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

7
8

3

11

STEP 01

STEP 02



USER MANUAL

04

USER MANUAL

4

5

5

6

6

9

9

9

9

10
10

STEP 03

STEP 04


